ol
44 RUCKUS

COMMSCOPE

VAR Name

Breaker Group Inc. DBA
Corepoint Networks

VAR Contact

Bryan McGair

Ruckus Wireless, Inc - The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS)

VAR Email

bmcgair@corepointnetworks.com

VAR Phone

609-668-6429

Effective 08/28/2024

VAR Address

520 Fellowship Rd Suite E-506 Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

C2 ENTERPRISES, LLC

Philip Thompson

philip.thompson@c2itsystems.com

(844) 369-3692

3760 Sixes Rd., STE 126-265, Canton, GA 30114

Consiliant Technologies

Dave Cerniglia

dave@consiliant.com

949-861-8800

28577 Jaeger Driver, #230, Laguna
Niguel,

CSF Technologies

Laurette Gibbs

Igibbs@csftechnologies.com

888-495-7561

3251 Progress Drive, Suite 114, Orlando,
FL

Howard Technology
Solutions (dba, Howard
Industries, Inc.)

Julie Schultz

jschultz@howard.com

(601) 399-5633

611 North Main Street, Goldfield, IA 50542

Morse Communications

Stacey Fisher

sfisher@morsecom.com

312-308-2153

395 East Drive, Melbourne, FL 32904

Responsive Services

Chris Allen

chris.allen@responsive-services.com

(806) 763-1586

6401 Indiana Ave., Suite B, Lubbock, TX,

International Corp 79413
SmartWave Technologies Kevin Brangers kevin.brangers@smartwave.us 770-356-0326 53222 Mill Creek Dr., Laguna Hills, CA

Uniti Fiber Kay Hall RequestQuoteOT@uniti.com 662-722-2555 107 St Francis St. Suite 1800, Mobile, AL 36602
Verteks Consulting Don Gulling dgulling@verteks.com 352-482-1450 2102 SW 20th Place, Suite 602, Ocala, FL

34471

Weaver Technologies, LLC

Harvey Franco

harvey.franco@weavertech.us

512-915-9151

106 Green Meadows Blvd,
Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Yellow Dog Networks

Mark Stallard

mstallard@yellowdognetworks.com

8167679364

9664 Marion Ridge KS MO 64137
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